
Supersaver™ WE Pencil - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Low-cost plastic pencil with eraser,
perfect for large-scale campaigns on a
budget. Printed one-colour for fast
turnaround. Available in a wide range of
popular colours.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PSUWE

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Plastic Pencil

Refill Colour HB Lead

Weight 7.9g

Print Area
Spot Colour

60mm x 16mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £25.00

250

£0.370

500

£0.240

1000

£0.160

2000

£0.150

5000

£0.140

10000

£0.140

Prices shown are RRP


